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Power rate
0,9 x 1000 = 900W

Diameter of the duct
in mm

Duct heater

Number of
element rows

Duct Heater DH

Dimensions in mm
Type

Motor power

kW

Voltage

V

Article number

Construction
Duct heaters designed for installation directly in ventilation ducts

(Ø100 to 315mm). Casing in welded steel sheet, powder coated. The

heating elements are designed in stainless material (SS2337). Duct

heaters should not be dimensioned for higher outlet temperature than

40°C. The air speed through the heaters should not be lower than

1,5m/s.

Wiring diagram, see page 180, 181.

Model numbering system
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Loss of air pressure through duct heater DH

Selection of duct heater DH
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Calculation of power requirementRecommended assembly

P = Q*0,36* T

P - Power [W]
Q - Flow [m³/h]

T - rise in temperature [C]

�

�

Duct filter DF In-line fan TD Duct heater DH

Duct Heater DH

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400 2500 V (m³/h)

�
T

(K
)

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

v
(m

/s
)

D
H

-1
0
0

D
H

-1
0
0

300W
300W

900W
900W

1500W

1500W

2000W

2000W

3000W

3000W

6000W

6000W

9000W

9000W

12000W

12000W

15000W
15000W

18000W
18000W

4500W

4500W

D
H

-1
2
5

D
H

-1
2
5

D
H

-160

D
H

-160

DH-200

DH-200

DH-250

DH-250

DH-315
DH-315

DH-355
DH-355

DH-400
DH-400




